é) WRITE-ON STATIONERY

Phone: (780) 486-4169 - Toll Free: 1(866)486-4169
Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 « Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online
www.write-on.ca

Supply Package

3 Hilroy Ruled Looseleaf (200 sheets)
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Hilroy Plain Looseleaf (200 sheets)
Graph Looseleaf 4 x 1" (50 sheets)
Duotang (assorted colours)

8 HB Pencils - Staedtler (pre-sharpened)

5 Red Pen(s)

Four Winds Public School - MORINVILLE (Grade 6)

Please submit paper order form with payment by: June 18, 2021

Please submit online orders by: July 1, 2021
Delivery: For the First Day of School in the Fall

Please ensure that your student has a backpack, lunchbag, and

waterbottle.
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Blue Pen(s)

Price: $45.20

Sharpie Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)
Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)
White Eraser (large)
Index Dividers - pkg of 5

Additional Required Items (These items only need to be purchased if the student does not already own them)
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500 sheets Photocopy Paper (20Ibs)

Qty Required

Package of EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (4 assorted

colours)

Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers
Elmer’s 40g Glue Stick

Fiskars Children’s Scissors (Pointed)

30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm & Inches)
Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV
Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid

4" Math Protractor

Earbud Headphones for Computer Use
Facial Tissue (126 sheets)

2" O Ring Binder (assorted colours)

Indoor Running Shoes for Gym (non-marking soles) -

PURCHASED ELSEWHERE

Please ensure your child has a backpack, lunch bag, and waterbottle.

Payment Information
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$5.19 each

x

$6.77 each x

$5.62 each
$1.64 each
$3.47 each
$0.78 each
$7.23 each
$3.59 each
$0.54 each
$5.31 each
$2.06 each
$5.84 each
$0.00 each

Total Supply Package Price: $
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Total Additional Items Price: $

Subtotal: $
GST (5%): $

GRAND TOTAL: $

You can place your order online at www.write-on.ca. Visa, MasterCard, American Express, and Interac Online are accepted. Additional
payment options are available below.

PL

Student's First Name:

Tel

EASE PRINT CLEARLY.

ephone: ( ) -

Last Name:

Email Address:

You will receive email confirmation when your order is processed.

Enclose cash, credit card #, or make cheque payable to: Write-On Stationery Supplies Inc.

VISA/MC # - - -

Ca

Signature:

rdholder's Name:

Expires (MM/YY)
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