

Phone: (780) 486-4169 • Toll Free: 1(866)486-4169 Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 • Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online www.write-on.ca

Four Winds Public School - MORINVILLE (Grade 6)

Please submit paper order form with payment by: June 18, 2021 Please submit online orders by: July 1, 2021

Delivery: For the First Day of School in the Fall

Please ensure that your student has a backpack, lunchbag, and waterbottle.

Supply Package	Price: \$45.20
ouppiy i ackage	Ι ΙΙΙΟ ΨΤΟ. 20

- 3 Hilroy Ruled Looseleaf (200 sheets)
- 1 Hilroy Plain Looseleaf (200 sheets)
- **1** Graph Looseleaf 4 x 1" (50 sheets)
- 3 Duotang (assorted colours)
- **48** HB Pencils Staedtler (pre-sharpened)
- 5 Red Pen(s)

- 5 Blue Pen(s)
- 4 Sharpie Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)
- 1 Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)
- **5** White Eraser (large)
- 1 Index Dividers pkg of 5

Additional	Required	Items	(These	items only	need to be	purchased if	the student	does not	already o	wn them
------------	----------	-------	--------	------------	------------	--------------	-------------	----------	-----------	---------

1 500 sheets Photocopy Paper (20lbs) 1 Package of EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (4 assorted colours) 1 Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers 1 Elmer's 40g Glue Stick 1 Fiskars Children's Scissors (Pointed) 1 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm & Inches) 1 Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV 1 Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 1 4" Math Protractor 1 Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 2 Facial Tissue (126 sheets)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2	\$5.62 each \$1.64 each \$3.47 each \$0.78 each \$7.23 each \$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xxxxxxxx	- = - = - = - = - = - = - = - = - = - =	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$
 Package of EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (4 assorted colours) Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers Elmer's 40g Glue Stick Fiskars Children's Scissors (Pointed) 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm & Inches) Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 4" Math Protractor Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2	\$5.62 each \$1.64 each \$3.47 each \$0.78 each \$7.23 each \$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xxxxxxxx	- = - = - = - = - = - = - = - = - = - =	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$
 Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers Elmer's 40g Glue Stick Fiskars Children's Scissors (Pointed) 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm & Inches) Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 4" Math Protractor Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 	1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2	\$1.64 each \$3.47 each \$0.78 each \$7.23 each \$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xxxxxxx	_ = _ = _ = _ = _ =	\$ \$ \$ \$
 Fiskars Children's Scissors (Pointed) 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm & Inches) Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 4" Math Protractor Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 	1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2	\$1.64 each \$3.47 each \$0.78 each \$7.23 each \$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xxxxxxx	_ = _ = _ = _ = _ =	\$ \$ \$ \$
 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm & Inches) Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 4" Math Protractor Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 	1 1 1 1 1 2 2	\$3.47 each \$0.78 each \$7.23 each \$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xxxxxx	_ = _ = _ = _ = _ =	\$ \$ \$
 Texas Instruments Calculator TI-503SV Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 4" Math Protractor Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 	1 1 1 1 2 2	\$7.23 each \$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xxx	_ = _ = _ =	\$ \$
 Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid 4" Math Protractor Earbud Headphones for Computer Use 	1 1 1 2 2	\$3.59 each \$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	xx	_ = _ =	\$
1 4" Math Protractor1 Earbud Headphones for Computer Use	1 1 2 2	\$0.54 each \$5.31 each \$2.06 each	x	_ =	
1 Earbud Headphones for Computer Use	1 2 2	\$5.31 each \$2.06 each	Χ		ሰ
·	2	\$2.06 each		_ =	\$
2 Facial Tissue (126 sheets)	2		Χ		\$
					\$
2 2" O Ring Binder (assorted colours)	1	\$5.84 each	Х		\$
1 Indoor Running Shoes for Gym (non-marking soles) - PURCHASED ELSEWHERE	•	\$0.00 each	Х	_ =	\$
		Total Supply I	Package Price	»: \$	
	Total Additional Items Price: \$				
Please ensure your child has a backpack, lunch bag, and waterbottle.	Subtotal: \$				
	GST (5%): \$				
		0.1			
		GI	RAND TOTAL	.: \$	
Payment Information					
You can place your order online at www.write-on.ca . Visa, MasterCard, American payment options are available below.	Expre	ss, and Intera	ac Online are a	accept	ted. Additio
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.					
Student's First Name: Last Name:					
Telephone: () Email Address:					
You will receive email confirmation when your order is processed.					
Enclose cash, credit card #, or make cheque payable to: Write-On Stationery	Suppl	lies Inc.			
VISA/MC # Expires (MM/)					
	· · /·	'			
Cardholder's Name:					
Signature:					